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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AGC Plan Room Pat Brown 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

Aramexx Group Inc. lisa hernandez 500 East 'E' street Ontario CA 91764 lisa@aramexxgroupinc.com 909-746-8066 Prime Contractor

AToM Eningineering Construction, Inc. Terrah Cox 40410 Vista Rd., Hemet CA 92544 estimating@atomengconst.com 951-766-2806 951-658-4937 Prime Contractor

BidAmerica Tracy Kirby 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3648 951-600-0615 Plan Room

BidClerk Jim Rittenhouse 28 N Clark Ste 450 Chicago IL 60602 govbids@bidclerk.com 877-737-6482 Plan Room

BidOcean Eric Johnson P.O. Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 970-237-4411 Other

Brudvik Inc Bo Ford 600 S Eugene Rd Palm Springs CA 92264 bo@brudvikinc.com 760-320-4429 760-323-3302 Sub-Contractor

California Waters Colette Dunwoody 2909 W. Warner Ave Santa Ana CA 92704 cdunwoody@californiawaters.com 949-528-0900 Sub-Contractor

Cascio Landscape Construction Tony Cascio 70732 Sunny Lane Rancho Mirage CA 92270 tony@casciolandscape.com 760-567-4070 760-202-7282 Prime Contractor

City of Rancho Mirage Vallerie Walthour 69825 Highway 111 Rancho Mirage CA 92270 valleriew@ranchomirageca.gov 760-770-3224 760-770-3261 Other

Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Rd. Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Prime Contractor

Construction Bidboard M. Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room

Desert concepts construction inc julio castro 77770 country club Palm Desert CA 92211 jobs@desertconcepts.net 760-200-9007 760-200-9014 Prime Contractor

Desert Concepts Construction, Inc. Julio Castro 77777 Country Club Dr Ste D Palm Desert CA 92211 mail@desertconcepts.net 760-200-9007 760-200-9014 Prime Contractor

Diversified Landscape Management, Inc. Cynthia Smallwood 1785 Pomona Road, Suite C Corona CA 92880 csmallwood@dlmlandscape.com 951-734-6161 951-734-6565 Prime Contractor

Earth Sculptures, Inc Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-772-6575 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor

GLS Landscaping johnny contreras 31-410 Reserve Thousand Palms CA 92276 gls4@verizon.net 760-329-7207 760-329-9070 Sub-Contractor

Golden Valley Construction Mike Honz 2000 Executive Drive Palm Springs CA 92262 goldenvalleyconst@verizon.net 760 322-0010 760-322-0020 Prime Contractor

iSqFt Kristina Murray 4500 Lake Forest Drive Cincinnati OH 45242 sandiego@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room

JM Justus Fence Company Daniel Justus 31501 Corte Pacheco Temecula CA 92592 jmjustusfence@msn.com 951-699-1563 951-693-1925 Sub-Contractor

Josh Lillyman Inc. dba H2O Landscape & Maintenance Denise Roberts 77-622 Country Club Drive Suite U Palm Desert CA 92211 denise@h2olandscape.com 760-360-5051 760-360-5769 Prime Contractor

La Hacienda Nursery & Landscape, Inc. Joe Taylor 80-900 Miles Ave Indio CA 92201 lahaciendajoe@dc.rr.com 760-342-3427 760-342-9559 Sub-Contractor

Landscape Support Services, Inc. Rogelio Rodriguez 22957-1 Sierra Highway Santa Clarita CA 91321 rogelio@landscapesupportservices.com 818-475-0684 818-475-0684 Prime Contractor

Logan Landscape Inc. Gina Logan 60-255 Jackson Street Thermal CA 92274 gina@loganlandscape.com 760-636-9344 760-399-1348 Sub-Contractor

Los Angeles Engineering, Inc. Joseph Haygood 633 N. Barranca Ave Covina CA 91723 joseph@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor

MacKenzie Electric Inc. Becky Brockham 7933 Palm Avenue Highland CA 92346 mei93@sbcglobal.net 909-862-9906 909-862-9907 Sub-Contractor

Marina Landscape Co., Inc. Donata Starr 1900 South Lewis Street. Anaheim CA 92805 dstarr@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-0999 Prime Contractor

Rexco Electric Inc. Rex Sylvester 77-700 Enfield Lane  Suite D-1 Palm Desert CA 92211 rexcoelectric@verizon.net 760-345-8051 760-345-6884 Sub-Contractor

RW Gray Electric, Inc. Randy Gray PO Box 11928 Palm Desert CA 92255 rwgrayelectric@dc.rr.com 760-250-6391 760-565-1364 Sub-Contractor

Strive Konstantin Vinogradin 72745 Willow Street Palm Desert CA 92260 maxrussian+ranchomirage@gmail.com 619-573-6057 Prime Contractor

Teserra Tom Harebottle P.O. Box 1280 Coachella CA 92236 tomh@teserraoutdoors.com 760-250-3980 760-398-9255 Prime Contractor

TruGreen LandCare Jim Knickerbocker 81920 Industrial Place Indio CA 92201 james.knickerbocker@landcare.com 760-218-4653 760-775-8999 Prime Contractor

United GLI, Inc. Erik Portuondo erik@untedgli.com 760-347-6161 760-347-6165 Prime Contractor

Vintage Electric James Tourje 49950 Jefferson, Suite 130 Indio CA 92201 james@vintageelectric.us 760-775-0135 Sub-Contractor

Vintage Landscape Fran Mullahy 78755 Darby Road Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 fmullahy@thevintageco.com 760-772-3673 760-772-3674 Prime Contractor

BOB HOPE DRIVE & FRANK SINATRA DRIVE MEDIAN ISLAND LANDSCAPE REHABILITATION PROJECT, CP 12-276 & CP 12-278
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